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Number Title Dewey# Author
28 days : a novel of resistance in the Warsaw Ghetto EB F SAF Safier, David
The 7 habits of highly effective teens : the ultimate teenage success gu EB 158 COV Covey, Sean
Ada Lovelace EB B LOVELACE Hagler, Gina
Alan Turing EB B TURING Rector, Rebecca Kraft
All-American Muslim girl EB F COU Courtney, Nadine Jolie
American born Chinese EB 741.5 YAN Yang, Gene
American royals EB F MCG McGee, Katharine
Anger is a gift F OSH Oshiro, Mark
Anne Frank's diary : the graphic adaptation EB B FRANK Folman, Ari
Artificial intelligence EB 006.3 HUL Hulick, Kathryn
Backlash EBFLIT Littman, Sarah
The ballad of songbirds and snakes EB F COL Collins, Suzanne
Battle of the Ampere EB F EVA Evans, Richard Paul
Be prepared EB 741.5 BRO Brosgol, Vera
Because | was a girl : true stories for girls of all ages EB 920.72 BEC
A beginner's guide to 3D printing : 14 simple toy designs to get you star EB 621.9 RIG Rigsby, Mike
Beneath the surface : a teen's guide to reaching out when you or your fr EB 616.89 HUG Hugstad, Kristi,eauthor
Blood in the water EB F LON London, C Alexander
Born to fly : the first women's air race across America EB 797.5 SHE Sheinkin, Steve
The boy in the striped pajamas F BOY Boyne, John
The boy in the striped pajamas : a fable EB F BOY Boyne, John
Brazen : rebel ladies who rocked the world EB 920 BAG Bagieu, Pénélope
Bringing down a president : the Watergate scandal EB 973.924 BAL Balis, Andrea
Bully on the bus EB F APE Apel, Kathryn
By the book : a novel of prose and cons EB F SEL Sellet, Amanda
Catching fire EB F COL Collins, Suzanne
Chains EB F AND Anderson, Laurie Halse
Chasing Lincoln's killer 973.7 SWA Swanson, James L
Dancing at the pity party : a dead mom graphic memoir EB B FEDER Feder, Tyler

The death penalty
Death penalty : just punishment or cruel practice?

EB 364.66 DEA
EB 364.66 KRU

Krumsiek, Allison

The debate about vaccines EB 614.4 HUT Hutchison, Patricia
Digital ethics : safe and legal behavior online EB 302.23 LEA Leavitt, Amie Jane
The Dozier School for Boys : forensics, survivors, and a painful past EB 365 MUR Murray, Elizabeth A
Drama EB 741.5 TEL Telgemeier, Raina
Equal EB F HOS Hostetter, Joyce
Everything sad is untrue : (a true story) EB F NAY Nayeri, Daniel
Fashion guru : facts and figures about couture, catwalks, and cutting-e EB 746.9 RIS Rissman, Rebecca
The fever code EB F DAS Dashner, James

A few red drops : the Chicago Race Riot of 1919 EB 305.896 HAR Hartfield, Claire
Flipped F VAN Van Draanen, Wendelin
Flush F HIA Hiaasen, Carl

Free lunch EB B OGLE Ogle, Rex

Games of deception : the true story of the first U.S. Olympic basketball EB 796.48 MAR Maraniss, Andrew
Genetic engineering EB 660.6 ROG Rogers, Kara

Girl, stolen EB F HEN Henry, April

The giver EB 741.5 RUS Russell, P Craig
Go with the flow EB 741.5 WIL Williams, Lily
Google it : a history of Google EB 920 RED Redding, Anna Crowley
Gordon Ramsay EB B RAMSAY Nagle, Jeanne
Growing up LGBTQ EB 306.76 HAR Harris, Duchess
Gutless EB F DEU Deuker, Carl

Heart of the moors EB F BLA Black, Holly

The history of criminal law

Printed: 05/14/2021 11:40 AM

EB 345.73 HAR

Harris, Duchess

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Feiwel and Friends
Simon & Schuster
Rosen Publishing
Rosen Publishing
Farrar, Straus and Gi
Square Fish : First S
Random House
[Macmillan Young Lis
Pantheon Books
Essential Library
Scholastic Press
Scholastic Press
Mercury Ink/Simon P
First Second

Henry Holt and Comp
Chicago Review Pres
New World Library
Scholastic Inc
Roaring Brook Press
[Listening Library]
David Fickling Books
First Second

Roaring Brook Press
University of Queensl
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Scholastic Press
Simon & Schuster Bo
[Scholastic Audioboo
Dial Books
Greenhaven Publishi
Lucent Press

Focus Readers
Rosen YA
Twenty-First Century
Graphix

Calkins Creek

Levine Querido
Capstone Press
Delacorte Press
Clarion Books
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
Norton Young Reade
Philomel Books
Rosen YA

Henry Holt

Houghton Mifflin Harc
First Second

Feiwel and Friends
Enslow Publishing
Essential Library
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Disney Press
Essential Library

ISBN

9781250237156
9781476764672
9781499462838
9781499462814
9780374309503
9781466805460
9781984830180
9781427296948
9781101871805
9781680770063
9780545651271
9781338635188
9781442475137
9781250313812
9781250154477
9781569761984
9781608686360
9780545663007
9781626721319
9780739348284
9780307494238
9781250307354
9781250176806
9780702254376
9780358156642
9780545227247
9781416998617
9781338246490
9780525556350
9781534501997
9781534562066
9781635176711
9781508184584
9781541562691
9780545779968
9781635923742
9781646140022
9781515778844
9780553513110
9781328699046
9781524751678
9780739344828
9781324003618
9780525514640
9781538381854
9781429950039
9781328631824
9781250771100
9781250148216
9780766072473
9781532172298
9780544869820
9781368057554
9781532172441
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The history of law enforcement
History vs women : the defiant lives that they don't want you to know

The Hunger Games
Hunt for Jade Dragon
Internment

Ironside : a modern faerie tale

Just like that

Just mercy : adapted for young adults : a true story of the fight for justic

Kent State

Kids like us

The kill order

The Kingdom of Back

The language of thorns : midnight tales and dangerous magic
Last shot : a final four mystery

Legendborn

Life inside my mind : 31 authors share their personal struggles

The lines we cross

Long way down

Long way down

Miles Morales, Spider-Man
Million-dollar throw
Mockingjay

Most likely

The Nazi hunters : how a team of spies and survivors captured the worl
Ninja plants : survival and adaptation in the plant world

No slam dunk

The one memory of Flora Banks

The outsiders
The outsiders

The passion of Dolssa : a novel

Pet

Poe : stories and poems
Prisoner B-3087

The prisoner of cell 25
The raft

Rebound

Rebound

The red ribbon

The rise and fall of Charles Lindbergh

Rise of the Elgen

Robots, cyborgs, and androids

Sachiko : a Nagasaki bomb survivor's story

Same but different : teen life on the autism express

School desegregation : Brown v. Board of Education of Topeka

Shuri

Slay

Someday we will fly
Speed of life
Spinning

Storm of lightning

The struggle to be strong : true stories by teens about overcoming toug

Tales of the peculiar

Teens talk about learning disabilities and differences

Tithe : a modern faerie tale

Unbroken : an Olympian's journey from airman to castaway to captive
Undefeated : Jim Thorpe and the Carlisle Indian School football team
Undefeated : Jim Thorpe and the Carlisle Indian School football team
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Dewey#

EB 363.2 HAR
EB 305.42 SAR
EB F COL

EB F EVA

EB F AHM

EB F BLA

EB F SCH

EB B STEVENSON
EB F WIL

EB F REY

EB F DAS
EBF LU

EB 808.8 BAR
F FEI

EB F DEO

EB 616.89 LIF
EB F ABD

EB F REY

F REY

EB F REY
FLUP

EB F COL

EB F WAT
364.15 BAS
EB 581.4 BLE
EB F LUP

EB F BAR

F HIN

F HIN

EB F BER

EB F EME

EB 741.5 HIN
F GRA

EB F EVA

EB F BOD

EB F ALE

F ALE

EB F ADL

EB B LINDBERGH
EB F EVA

EB 629.8 POR
EB B YASUI
EB 305.9 PEE
EB 344.73 BAI
EBF STO

EB F MOR

EB F DEW

EB F WES

EB B WALDEN
EB F EVA

EB 305.235 STR
EB 808.8 RIG
EB 371.9 TEE
EB F BLA

B ZAMPERINI
B THORPE
EB 920 SHE

Author

Harris, Duchess
Sarkeesian, Anita
Collins, Suzanne
Evans, Richard Paul
Ahmed, Samira (Fiction w
Black, Holly
Schmidt, Gary D
Stevenson, Bryan
Wiles, Deborah
Reyl, Hilary
Dashner, James

Lu, Marie

Bardugo, Leigh
Feinstein, John
Deonn, Tracy

Abdel-Fattah, Randa
Reynolds, Jason
Reynolds, Jason
Reynolds, Jason
Lupica, Mike
Collins, Suzanne
Watson, Sarah (Televisio
Bascomb, Neal
Blevins, Wiley
Lupica, Mike

Barr, Emily

Hinton, S E

Hinton, S E

Berry, Julie

Emezi, Akwaeke
Hinds, Gareth

Gratz, Alan

Evans, Richard Paul
Bodeen, S A
Alexander, Kwame
Alexander, Kwame
Adlington, L J
Fleming, Candace
Evans, Richard Paul
Porterfield, Jason
Stelson, Caren Barzelay
Peete, Holly Robinson
Bailey, Budd

Stone, Nic

Morris, Brittney
DeWoskin, Rachel
Weston, Carol
Walden, Tillie
Evans, Richard Paul

Riggs, Ransom

Black, Holly
Hillenbrand, Laura
Sheinkin, Steve
Sheinkin, Steve

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Essential Library
Feiwel and Friends
Scholastic Press
Simon Pulse/Mercury
Little, Brown and Co
Margaret K. McElderr
Clarion Books
Delacorte Press
Scholastic Press
Farrar Straus Giroux
Delacorte Press

G.P. Putnam's Sons
Imprint

[Listening Library]
Margaret K. McElderr
Simon Pulse
Scholastic Press
Atheneum

[Simon & Schuster A
Marvel Press
[Recorded Books, LL
Scholastic Press
Poppy/Little, Brown a
[Scholastic Audio]
Twenty-First Century
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
[Listening Library]
[Recorded Books]
Viking

Make Me a World
Candlewick Press
[Scholastic Audioboo
Mercury Ink/Simon P
Feiwel and Friends
Houghton Mifflin Harc
[Recorded Books]
Candlewick Press
Schwartz & Wade Bo
Mercury Ink/Simon P
Rosen YA
Carolrhoda Books
Scholastic Press
Cavendish Square
Scholastic Inc

Simon Pulse

Viking

Sourcebooks Jabber
First Second
Mercury Ink : Simon
Free Spirit Publishing
Dutton Books

Rosen YA

Margaret K. McElderr
[Listening Library]
[Listening Library]
Roaring Brook Press

ISBN

9781532172458
9781250146724
9780545229937
9781481424400
9780316522830
9781416979449
9780544084551
9780525580058
9781338356304
9780374306304
9780307979117
9781524739027
9781250122537
9780739345344
9781534441620
9781481494663
9781338118674
9781481438278
9781508241584
9781368001373
9781456111793
9780545317801
9780316454803
9781338243642
9781512428537
9780525514862
9780399547034
9780739345177
9781490674568
9780698157477
9780525647096
9781893131569
9781338243888
9781451658224
9781429955478
9781328476630
9781501949173
9781536204186
9780525646563
9781442454620
9781508180456
9781512408935
9780545661560
9781502639516
9781338633689
9781534445444
9781101617885
9781492631354
9781250176240
9781481444125
9781631984624
9780399538551
9781508176442
9781439106624
9780553397147
9780553552829
9781596439559
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Title
Under the broken sky

The unwanted : stories of the Syrian refugees

Valiant : a modern tale of faerie

Very, very, very dreadful : the influenza pandemic of 1918

Voices : the final hours of Joan of Arc

Voices from the Second World War : stories of war as told to children o
Vote! : women's fight for access to the ballot box

The way things work now : from levers to lasers, windmills to Wi-Fi, a vi
Well, that was awkward

120 items.

Printed: 05/14/2021 11:40 AM

GREEN HILLS AEA

Dewey#

EB F NAG

EB 956.91 BRO
EB F BLA

EB 614.5 MAR
EBF ELL

EB 920 VOI

EB 324.6 FRA
EB 600 MAC
EB F VAI

Author

Nagai, Mariko
Brown, Don
Black, Holly
Marrin, Albert
Elliott, David

Frazer, Coral Celeste
Macaulay, David
Vail, Rachel

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Henry Holt and Comp
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Margaret K. McElderr
Alfred A. Knopf
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Candlewick Press
Twenty-First Century
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Viking

ISBN

9781250159229
9781328561046
9781416934516
9781101931486
9780358049159
9780763697730
9781541562653
9781328663108
9780698170407

501140

Page: 3



