MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	28 days : a novel of resistance in the Warsaw Ghetto	EB F SAF	Safier, David	Feiwel and Friends	9781250237156
	The 7 habits of highly effective teens : the ultimate teenage success gu	EB 158 COV	Covey, Sean	Simon & Schuster	9781476764672
	Ada Lovelace	EB B LOVELACE	Hagler, Gina	Rosen Publishing	9781499462838
	Alan Turing	EB B TURING	Rector, Rebecca Kraft	Rosen Publishing	9781499462814
	All-American Muslim girl	EB F COU	Courtney, Nadine Jolie	Farrar, Straus and Gi	9780374309503
	American born Chinese	EB 741.5 YAN	Yang, Gene	Square Fish : First S	9781466805460
	American royals	EB F MCG	McGee, Katharine	Random House	9781984830180
	Anger is a gift	F OSH	Oshiro, Mark	[Macmillan Young Lis	9781427296948
	Anne Frank's diary : the graphic adaptation	EB B FRANK	Folman, Ari	Pantheon Books	9781101871805
	Artificial intelligence	EB 006.3 HUL	Hulick, Kathryn	Essential Library	9781680770063
	Backlash	EB F LIT	Littman, Sarah	Scholastic Press	9780545651271
	The ballad of songbirds and snakes	EB F COL	Collins, Suzanne	Scholastic Press	9781338635188
	Battle of the Ampere	EB F EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	Mercury Ink/Simon P	9781442475137
	Be prepared	EB 741.5 BRO	Brosgol, Vera	First Second	9781250313812
	Because I was a girl : true stories for girls of all ages	EB 920.72 BEC	3 ,	Henry Holt and Comp	
	A beginner's guide to 3D printing : 14 simple toy designs to get you star	EB 621.9 RIG	Rigsby, Mike	Chicago Review Pres	
	Beneath the surface : a teen's guide to reaching out when you or your fr		Hugstad, Kristi,eauthor	New World Library	9781608686360
	Blood in the water	EB F LON	London, C Alexander	Scholastic Inc	9780545663007
	Born to fly: the first women's air race across America	EB 797.5 SHE	Sheinkin, Steve	Roaring Brook Press	9781626721319
	The boy in the striped pajamas	F BOY	Boyne, John	[Listening Library]	9780739348284
	The boy in the striped pajamas : a fable	EB F BOY	Boyne, John	David Fickling Books	9780307494238
	Brazen : rebel ladies who rocked the world	EB 920 BAG	Bagieu, Pénélope	First Second	9781250307354
	Bringing down a president : the Watergate scandal	EB 973.924 BAL	Balis, Andrea	Roaring Brook Press	9781250176806
	Bully on the bus	EB F APE	Apel, Kathryn	University of Queensl	
	By the book : a novel of prose and cons	EB F SEL	Sellet, Amanda	Houghton Mifflin Harc	
	Catching fire	EB F COL	Collins, Suzanne	Scholastic Press	9780545227247
	Chains	EB F AND	Anderson, Laurie Halse	Simon & Schuster Bo	9781416998617
	Chasing Lincoln's killer	973.7 SWA	Swanson, James L	[Scholastic Audioboo	9781338246490
	Dancing at the pity party : a dead mom graphic memoir	EB B FEDER	Feder, Tyler	Dial Books	9780525556350
	The death penalty	EB 364.66 DEA		Greenhaven Publishi	9781534501997
	Death penalty: just punishment or cruel practice?	EB 364.66 KRU	Krumsiek, Allison	Lucent Press	9781534562066
	The debate about vaccines	EB 614.4 HUT	Hutchison, Patricia	Focus Readers	9781635176711
	Digital ethics : safe and legal behavior online	EB 302.23 LEA	Leavitt, Amie Jane	Rosen YA	9781508184584
	The Dozier School for Boys : forensics, survivors, and a painful past	EB 365 MUR	Murray, Elizabeth A	Twenty-First Century	9781541562691
	Drama	EB 741.5 TEL	Telgemeier, Raina	Graphix	9780545779968
	Equal	EB F HOS	Hostetter, Joyce	Calkins Creek	9781635923742
	Everything sad is untrue : (a true story)	EB F NAY	Nayeri, Daniel	Levine Querido	9781646140022
	Fashion guru: facts and figures about couture, catwalks, and cutting-e	EB 746.9 RIS	Rissman, Rebecca	Capstone Press	9781515778844
	The fever code	EB F DAS	Dashner, James	Delacorte Press	9780553513110
	A few red drops : the Chicago Race Riot of 1919	EB 305.896 HAR	Hartfield, Claire	Clarion Books	9781328699046
	Flipped	F VAN	Van Draanen, Wendelin	[Listening Library]	9781524751678
	Flush	F HIA	Hiaasen, Carl	[Listening Library]	9780739344828
	Free lunch	EB B OGLE	Ogle, Rex	Norton Young Reade	9781324003618
	Games of deception : the true story of the first U.S. Olympic basketball		Maraniss, Andrew	Philomel Books	9780525514640
	Genetic engineering	EB 660.6 ROG	Rogers, Kara	Rosen YA	9781538381854
	Girl, stolen	EB F HEN	Henry, April	Henry Holt	9781429950039
	The giver	EB 741.5 RUS	Russell, P Craig	Houghton Mifflin Harc	
	Go with the flow	EB 741.5 WIL	Williams, Lily	First Second	9781250771100
	Google it : a history of Google	EB 920 RED	Redding, Anna Crowley	Feiwel and Friends	9781250148216
	Gordon Ramsay	EB B RAMSAY	Nagle, Jeanne	Enslow Publishing	9780766072473
	Growing up LGBTQ	EB 306.76 HAR	Harris, Duchess	Essential Library	9781532172298
	Gutless	EB F DEU	Deuker, Carl	Houghton Mifflin Harc	
	Heart of the moors	EB F BLA	Black, Holly	Disney Press	9781368057554
	The history of criminal law	EB 345.73 HAR	Harris, Duchess	Essential Library	9781532172441

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	The history of law enforcement	EB 363.2 HAR	Harris, Duchess	Essential Library	9781532172458
	History vs women : the defiant lives that they don't want you to know	EB 305.42 SAR	Sarkeesian, Anita	Feiwel and Friends	9781250146724
	The Hunger Games	EB F COL	Collins, Suzanne	Scholastic Press	9780545229937
	Hunt for Jade Dragon	EB F EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	Simon Pulse/Mercury	9781481424400
	Internment	EB F AHM	Ahmed, Samira (Fiction w	Little, Brown and Co	9780316522830
	Ironside : a modern faerie tale	EB F BLA	Black, Holly	Margaret K. McElderr	9781416979449
	Just like that	EB F SCH	Schmidt, Gary D	Clarion Books	9780544084551
	Just mercy: adapted for young adults: a true story of the fight for justic	EB B STEVENSON	Stevenson, Bryan	Delacorte Press	9780525580058
	Kent State	EB F WIL	Wiles, Deborah	Scholastic Press	9781338356304
	Kids like us	EB F REY	Reyl, Hilary	Farrar Straus Giroux	9780374306304
	The kill order	EB F DAS	Dashner, James	Delacorte Press	9780307979117
	The Kingdom of Back	EB F LU	Lu, Marie	G.P. Putnam's Sons	9781524739027
	The language of thorns : midnight tales and dangerous magic	EB 808.8 BAR	Bardugo, Leigh	Imprint	9781250122537
	Last shot : a final four mystery	F FEI	Feinstein, John	[Listening Library]	9780739345344
	Legendborn	EB F DEO	Deonn, Tracy	Margaret K. McElderr	
	Life inside my mind: 31 authors share their personal struggles	EB 616.89 LIF	, ,	Simon Pulse	9781481494663
	The lines we cross	EB F ABD	Abdel-Fattah, Randa	Scholastic Press	9781338118674
	Long way down	EB F REY	Reynolds, Jason	Atheneum	9781481438278
	Long way down	FREY	Reynolds, Jason	[Simon & Schuster A	9781508241584
	Miles Morales, Spider-Man	EB F REY	Reynolds, Jason	Marvel Press	9781368001373
	Million-dollar throw	FLUP	Lupica, Mike	[Recorded Books, LL	
	Mockingjay	EB F COL	Collins, Suzanne	Scholastic Press	9780545317801
	Most likely	EB F WAT	Watson, Sarah (Televisio	Poppy/Little, Brown a	
	The Nazi hunters : how a team of spies and survivors captured the worl	364.15 BAS	Bascomb, Neal	[Scholastic Audio]	9781338243642
	Ninja plants : survival and adaptation in the plant world	EB 581.4 BLE	Blevins, Wiley	Twenty-First Century	9781512428537
	No slam dunk	EB F LUP	Lupica, Mike	Philomel Books	9780525514862
	The one memory of Flora Banks	EB F BAR	Barr, Emily	Philomel Books	9780399547034
	The outsiders	F HIN	Hinton, S E	[Listening Library]	9780739345177
	The outsiders	F HIN	Hinton, S E	[Recorded Books]	9781490674568
	The passion of Dolssa : a novel	EB F BER	Berry, Julie	Viking	9780698157477
	Pet	EB F EME	Emezi, Akwaeke	Make Me a World	9780525647096
	Poe: stories and poems	EB 741.5 HIN	Hinds, Gareth	Candlewick Press	9781893131569
	Prisoner B-3087	F GRA	Gratz, Alan	[Scholastic Audioboo	9781338243888
	The prisoner of cell 25	EB F EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	Mercury Ink/Simon P	9781451658224
	The raft	EB F BOD	Bodeen, S A	Feiwel and Friends	9781429955478
	Rebound	EB F ALE	Alexander, Kwame	Houghton Mifflin Harc	9781328476630
	Rebound	F ALE	Alexander, Kwame	[Recorded Books]	9781501949173
	The red ribbon	EB F ADL	Adlington, L J	Candlewick Press	9781536204186
	The rise and fall of Charles Lindbergh	EB B LINDBERGH	Fleming, Candace	Schwartz & Wade Bo	9780525646563
	Rise of the Elgen	EB F EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	Mercury Ink/Simon P	9781442454620
	Robots, cyborgs, and androids	EB 629.8 POR	Porterfield, Jason	Rosen YA	9781508180456
	Sachiko : a Nagasaki bomb survivor's story	EB B YASUI	Stelson, Caren Barzelay	Carolrhoda Books	9781512408935
	Same but different : teen life on the autism express	EB 305.9 PEE	Peete, Holly Robinson	Scholastic Press	9780545661560
	School desegregation : Brown v. Board of Education of Topeka	EB 344.73 BAI	Bailey, Budd	Cavendish Square	9781502639516
	Shuri	EB F STO	Stone, Nic	Scholastic Inc	9781338633689
	Slay	EB F MOR	Morris, Brittney	Simon Pulse	9781534445444
	Someday we will fly	EB F DEW	DeWoskin, Rachel	Viking	9781101617885
	Speed of life	EB F WES	Weston, Carol	Sourcebooks Jabber	9781492631354
	Spinning	EB B WALDEN	Walden, Tillie	First Second	9781250176240
	Storm of lightning	EB F EVA	Evans, Richard Paul	Mercury Ink : Simon	9781481444125
	The struggle to be strong: true stories by teens about overcoming toug	EB 305.235 STR		Free Spirit Publishing	9781631984624
	Tales of the peculiar	EB 808.8 RIG	Riggs, Ransom	Dutton Books	9780399538551
	Teens talk about learning disabilities and differences	EB 371.9 TEE		Rosen YA	9781508176442
	Tithe : a modern faerie tale	EB F BLA	Black, Holly	Margaret K. McElderr	9781439106624
	Unbroken : an Olympian's journey from airman to castaway to captive	B ZAMPERINI	Hillenbrand, Laura	[Listening Library]	9780553397147
	Undefeated : Jim Thorpe and the Carlisle Indian School football team	B THORPE	Sheinkin, Steve	[Listening Library]	9780553552829
	Undefeated : Jim Thorpe and the Carlisle Indian School football team	EB 920 SHE	Sheinkin, Steve	Roaring Brook Press	9781596439559

30983	PO# 21-002311	GREEN HILLS AEA				501140
Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN	
	Under the broken sky	EB F NAG	Nagai, Mariko	Henry Holt and Comp	9781250159229	
i	The unwanted : stories of the Syrian refugees	EB 956.91 BRO	Brown, Don	Houghton Mifflin Harc	9781328561046	
i	Valiant : a modern tale of faerie	EB F BLA	Black, Holly	Margaret K. McElderr	9781416934516	
i	Very, very, very dreadful : the influenza pandemic of 1918	EB 614.5 MAR	Marrin, Albert	Alfred A. Knopf	9781101931486	
i	Voices : the final hours of Joan of Arc	EB F ELL	Elliott, David	Houghton Mifflin Harc	9780358049159	
i	Voices from the Second World War: stories of war as told to children o	EB 920 VOI	•	Candlewick Press	9780763697730	
i	Vote! : women's fight for access to the ballot box	EB 324.6 FRA	Frazer, Coral Celeste	Twenty-First Century	9781541562653	
i	The way things work now: from levers to lasers, windmills to Wi-Fi, a vi	EB 600 MAC	Macaulay, David	Houghton Mifflin Harc	9781328663108	
i	Well, that was awkward	EB F VAI	Vail, Rachel	Viking	9780698170407	
<end of="" report=""></end>	120 items.		,	· ·		ļ